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Data

17-05-2024

17-05-2024

17-05-2024

18-05-2024

18-05-2024

18-05-2024

18-05-2024

18-05-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

14:00 - 14:45 (1)

16:00 - 18:15 (3)

17:45 - 19:15 (2)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 12:15 (2)

12:30 - 14:00 (2)

15:00 - 16:30 (2)

16:45 - 18:15 (2)

Nazwa
konsultacje ws. praktyk

Prawo cywilne cz. llI
(rodzinne)

Prawo rolne

Postepowanie karne

Prawo cywilne cz. Il
(rodzinne)

Prawo cywilne cz. llI
(rodzinne)

Prawo karne skarbowe

Prawo karne skarbowe

Grupa
PRO/2021/ NStac

PRO/2021/ NStac

blok tem PS/PRO/2021/ NStac

PRO/2021/ NStac

Cw/PR0O/2021/ NStac

Cw/PR0O/2021/ NStac

Cw/PS/PRO/2021/ NStac

Cw/PS/PRO/2021/ NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Marcin Okulski
dr Marcin Okulski
magister Agnieszka
Orzeszko

dr Marcin Okulski

dr Marcin Okulski

dr Marcin Okulski

magister Pawet Krupski

magister Pawet Krupski

Sala

603 A

424 A

424 A

424 A

424 A

424 A

Uwagi
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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